
TREMONTON PARKS AND RECREATION

Lil' Cubs 2nd Grade Basketball Schedule 2023-2024

# #

1 9

2 10

3 11

4 12

5 13

6 14

7 15

8 16

SATURDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY SATURDAY

6-Jan 13-Jan 20-Jan 27-Jan

8:00 2 vs 1 G.E. 2 8:00 11 vs 12 G.E. 2 8:00 6 vs 2 G.E. 2 8:00 15 vs 13 G.E. 2

9:00 4 vs 7 G.E. 2 9:00 3 vs 4 G.E. 2 9:00 15 vs 16 G.E. 2 9:00 7 vs 5 G.E. 2

10:00 10 vs 9 G.E. 2 10:00 9 vs 15 G.E. 2 10:00 7 vs 8 G.E. 2 10:00 16 vs 12 G.E. 2

11:00 11 vs 16 G.E. 2 11:00 2 vs 5 G.E. 2 11:00 14 vs 10 G.E. 2 11:00 8 vs 4 G.E. 2

12:00 5 vs 6 G.E. 2 12:00 16 vs 14 G.E. 2 12:00 4 vs 1 G.E. 2 12:00 10 vs 11 G.E. 2

1:00 12 vs 15 G.E. 2 1:00 8 vs 6 G.E. 2 1:00 12 vs 9 G.E. 2 1:00 2 vs 3 G.E. 2

2:00 3 vs 8 G.E. 2 2:00 10 vs 13 G.E. 2 2:00 5 vs 3 G.E. 2 2:00 14 vs 9 G.E. 2

3:00 13 vs 14 G.E. 2 3:00 1 vs 7 G.E. 2 3:00 13 vs 11 G.E. 2 3:00 6 vs 1 G.E. 2

PICTURE DAY!!

 More info to come.

SATURDAY SATURDAY

3-Feb 10-Feb

8:00 1 vs 3 G.E. 2 8:00 12 vs 13 G.E. 2

9:00 9 vs 11 G.E. 2 9:00 5 vs 4 G.E. 2

10:00 4 vs 2 G.E. 2 10:00 16 vs 9 G.E. 2

11:00 12 vs 10 G.E. 2 11:00 1 vs 8 G.E. 2

12:00 5 vs 8 G.E. 2 12:00 15 vs 10 G.E. 2

1:00 13 vs 16 G.E. 2 1:00 7 vs 2 G.E. 2

2:00 6 vs 7 G.E. 2 2:00 11 vs 14 G.E. 2

3:00 14 vs 15 G.E. 2 3:00 3 vs 6 G.E. 2

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT GARLAND ELEMENTARY (450 S. 100 W. Garland).

You need to wear your Tremonton Jr. Jazz Jersey to be eligible to play. These will be handed out the first game.  Wear non-marking shoes only.

Please arrive on time, but not early. There will be time to warm-up.

Team listed on the left will be the home teame and will wear the white color.

Please respect schools!  (Parents, players, children, etc.)  Stay out of halls, bathrroms, school lobby and stage area. Play outside instead of halls. 

Each session a different skill will be taught, followed by a scrimmage.

Picture Day will be Sat. Jan 13th at Garland Elementary.  Please scan the QR Code for more info on what time to be there and prices. 

*Please enter through Main doors on the Southeast corner and exit through the North east gym door. 

Court 1 is closest to the gym entrance. 

Wayne Stearns

AJ Sanchez

435-279-3858

801-889-7983

435-890-0403

208-766-3169

801-941-4121

435-279-6763

COACHES NAME

Bryan Bingham

Preston Bird

Jeff Brown

Matt Cumbie

Liz Evans

Phillip Firth

Janessa Green

Collette Hawkes

Colby Howe

Marci Hidalgo 435-452-2034

PHONE #COACHES NAME PHONE #

435-279-3572

801-471-9540 435-279-4900

Erik Richardson

Jeremy Pebley

435-230-4494

Austin Hughes 435-881-1834

435-230-2798

801-458-9095

360-619-8837

801-318-9244

Carissa Lemus 


