TREMONTON PARKS AND RECREATION Lil' Cubs 2nd Grade Basketball Schedule 2023-2024



<u>#</u>	COACHES NAME	PHONE #				
<u>1</u> [Bryan Bingham	435-279-3572				
2[Preston Bird	801-471-9540				
<u>3</u>	Jeff Brown	435-279-3858				
<u>4</u>	Matt Cumbie	801-889-7983				
<u> 5</u>	Liz Evans	435-890-0403				
<u> </u>	Phillip Firth	208-766-3169				
<u> </u>	Janessa Green	801-941-4121				
<u>3</u>	Collette Hawkes	435-279-6763				

#	COACHES NAME	PHONE #		
9	Marci Hidalgo	435-452-2034		
<u>10</u>	Colby Howe	435-279-4900		
<u>11</u>	Austin Hughes	435-881-1834		
12	Jeremy Pebley	801-458-9095		
<u>13</u>	Erik Richardson	360-619-8837		
<u>14</u>	AJ Sanchez	435-230-2798		
<u>15</u>	Wayne Stearns	801-318-9244		
<u>16</u>	Carissa Lemus	435-230-4494		

	SATURDAY	<u>'</u>	5	SATURDA	Y	SATURDAY			SATURDAY			
	6-Jan			13-Jan			20-Jan			27-Jan		
8:00	2 vs 1	G.E. 2	8:00	11 vs 12	G.E. 2	8:00	6 vs 2	G.E. 2	8:00	15 vs 13	G.E. 2	
9:00	4 vs 7	G.E. 2	9:00	3 vs 4	G.E. 2	9:00	15 vs 16	G.E. 2	9:00	7 vs 5	G.E. 2	
10:00	10 vs 9	G.E. 2	10:00	9 vs 15	G.E. 2	10:00	7 vs 8	G.E. 2	10:00	16 vs 12	G.E. 2	
11:00	11 vs 16	G.E. 2	11:00	2 vs 5	G.E. 2	11:00	14 vs 10	G.E. 2	11:00	8 vs 4	G.E. 2	
12:00	5 vs 6	G.E. 2	12:00	16 vs 14	G.E. 2	12:00	4 vs 1	G.E. 2	12:00	10 vs 11	G.E. 2	
1:00	12 vs 15	G.E. 2	1:00	8 vs 6	G.E. 2	1:00	12 vs 9	G.E. 2	1:00	2 vs 3	G.E. 2	
2:00	3 vs 8	G.E. 2	2:00	10 vs 13	G.E. 2	2:00	5 vs 3	G.E. 2	2:00	14 vs 9	G.E. 2	
3:00	13 vs 14	G.E. 2	3:00	1 vs 7	G.E. 2	3:00	13 vs 11	G.E. 2	3:00	6 vs 1	G.E. 2	

PICTURE DAY!!

More info to come.



	SATURDA'	Y	SATURDAY				
	3-Feb		10-Feb				
8:00	1 vs 3	G.E. 2	8:00	12 vs 13	G.E. 2		
9:00	9 vs 11	G.E. 2	9:00	5 vs 4	G.E. 2		
10:00	4 vs 2	G.E. 2	10:00	16 vs 9	G.E. 2		
11:00	12 vs 10	G.E. 2	11:00	1 vs 8	G.E. 2		
12:00	5 vs 8	G.E. 2	12:00	15 vs 10	G.E. 2		
1:00	13 vs 16	G.E. 2	1:00	7 vs 2	G.E. 2		
2:00	6 vs 7	G.E. 2	2:00	11 vs 14	G.E. 2		
3:00	14 vs 15	G.E. 2	3:00	3 vs 6	G.E. 2		



ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT GARLAND ELEMENTARY (450 S. 100 W. Garland).

You need to wear your Tremonton Jr. Jazz Jersey to be eligible to play. These will be handed out the first game. Wear non-marking shoes only. Please arrive on time, but not early. There will be time to warm-up.

Team listed on the left will be the home teame and will wear the white color.

Please respect schools! (Parents, players, children, etc.) Stay out of halls, bathrroms, school lobby and stage area. Play outside instead of halls. Each session a different skill will be taught, followed by a scrimmage.

Picture Day will be Sat. Jan 13th at Garland Elementary. Please scan the QR Code for more info on what time to be there and prices.

*Please enter through Main doors on the Southeast corner and exit through the North east gym door.

Court 1 is closest to the gym entrance.



(435)458-3786